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2021 21.379        151 237 73 51 130 122 435 427 21.223        x x x x

2022 21.223        150 233 74 53 129 120 429 420 21.179        44 -                -0,21% x x

2023 21.179        148 230 75 55 128 119 424 415 21.135        44 -                -0,21% x x

2024 21.135        145 227 74 57 128 118 421 410 21.091        44 -                -0,21% x x

2025 21.091        143 224 74 59 127 118 417 407 21.044        47 -                -0,22% x x

2026 21.044        140 222 73 60 127 117 414 403 20.997        47 -                -0,22% x x

2027 20.997        139 220 73 60 126 116 411 400 20.949        48 -                -0,23% x x

2028 20.949        137 221 73 61 126 116 408 397 20.899        50 -                -0,24% x x

2029 20.899        137 223 72 60 126 115 406 395 20.846        53 -                -0,25% x x

2030 20.846        136 226 72 60 125 114 403 393 20.790        56 -                -0,27% x x

2031 20.790        137 228 72 60 125 114 401 391 20.732        58 -                -0,28% 491 -          -2,31%
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